
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MCL

Pay Slip for - FEB 2025

JAGANNATH AREA, DERA, TACLHER, ANGUL-759103

Mr. ABHISHEK BOHIDAR

TEACHER

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 47,600.00

1534200100000932

28

21

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

14/07/2021DOJ :

118387

85Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

729010894305

BUXPB8570N

Pay Level NA

Pension A/C No. : NA

Total :  52,122.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 16,422.00DA :

HRA :

 35,700.00Basic Pay :

Total :  9,455.00

 3,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  6,255.00

Net Salary :  42,667.00

 200.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Forty-Two Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-Seven Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**24/03/2025


